
16181 

0.15566.XX 

Parts Diagram

Warning: This drawing format requires special non-standard fonts!!
Make sure the appropriate font files are installed!!!

TT Humanst 521 BT (page heading)
TT Humanst 521 BT Light (drawing title)

O HelveticaLTStd-Cond (table column headings)
O HelveticaLTStd-LightCond (table text and call-outs)

Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty
1 18134 Power Module, Bryne Node - White  1 

18135 Power Module, Bryne Node - Black 1
18136 Power Module, Byrne Node - Silver 1

2 XXXXX Top, Table 1
3 XXXXX Top, Table with Power 1
4 XXXXX Frame, Table 1
5 16917 Screw, #14 x 3/4" Phillips Flat Head Tapping 1
6 17851 Sleeve, Polished Adjustable Glide 1
7 19073 Glide, Adjustable Nylon 1
8 19074 Glide, Adjustable Felt 1

 Occasional Tables®Zoetry

January 2024

©2024 Krueger International, Inc.  All Rights Reserved · KI-PD-000177 · Rev. 3 · Page 1 of 1

KI · 1330 Bellevue Street · Green Bay, WI 54302 · 1-800-424-2432 · www.ki.com

Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty
 1 18134 Power Module, Bryne Node - White   1 4 Contact KI Frame, Occasional Table 1

18135 Power Module, Bryne Node - Black 1 5 16650 Screw, #10 x 3/4" Phillips Pan Head 8
18136 Power Module, Byrne Node - Silver 1 6 19073 Glide, Adjustable Nylon 1/4-20 (used before 2/23/23) 4

2 Contact KI Table Top, Solid Surface with Power 1 19073.1 Glide, Adjustable Nylon 5/16-18 (used after 2/23/23) 4
Contact KI Table Top, Laminate Surface with Power  1 7 19074 Glide, Adjustable Felt 1/4-20 (used before 2/23/23) 4

3 Contact KI Table Top, Solid Surface 1 19074.1 Glide, Adjustable Felt 5/16-18 (used after 2/23/23) 4
Contact KI Table Top, Laminate Surface  1

Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty
 1 19073 Glide, Adjustable Nylon 1/4-20 (used before 2/23/22)  4 5 16155 Screw, #10-24 x 3/8" Pan Head Machine 3-6

19073.1 Glide, Adjustable Nylon 5/16-18 (used after 2/23/22) 4 6 16181 Dowel, 7/16" dia x 1" Compression 3-6
2 19074 Glide, Adjustable Felt 1/4-20 (used before 2/23/22) 4 7 0.15567.XX Armcap, Club Middle Arm Wood 1-2

19074.1 Glide, Adjustable Felt 5/16-18 (used after 2/23/22) 4 8 16294  Screw, #10 x 3/8" Pan Head Wood 3-6
3 17851 Sleeve, Polished Adjustable Glide 4 9 19084.BK Armcap, Club End Arm Urethane, Black  2
4 19082.BK Armcap, Club Middle Arm Urethane, Black 1-2 10 16155  Screw, #10-24 x 3/8" Pan Head Machine 6

11 0.15566.XX Armcap, Club End Arm Wood 2

16650

Screw, #10 x 3/4" Phillips Pan Head

1

2

3

4

5

6

7


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



